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              AIPULNION(Guangzhou Aipu Elec Tech) UA30-220S24H1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  AIPULNION(Guangzhou Aipu Elec Tech)
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                24V 1.25A 30W DC-DC 88% Plugin  Power Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  18
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $11.8953
                      	$ 11.90
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $10.4285
                      	$ 104.29
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $9.5328
                      	$ 285.98
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $8.7819
                      	$ 878.19



 
              In Stock: 2
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  